11

12
14
I5

bukic¢ Sergej
Radi¢ Katarina
Samardzi¢ Natasa
Manasijevi¢ Uros
Ana Todorovic
Alagi¢ Lamija
Nini¢ Elena

Spasojevic Jovana

[12

11

[13
[14

UCENICI BEZ IZOSTANAKA

DzZomba Erman [112 Maksi¢ Ana

Ucenici sa 5,00

JawaToBuh Katapuna IlI1 Capajauh Jlamuja

Xanunosuh Heppma Knucapa Caika
Mihajlovi¢ Aleksa Tpudxosuh Teomopa
Serifovi¢ IThana 12 Vyjinovié Stefan

113 Hela¢ Tarik
H.Osmanovi¢ Tarik

114 Blagi¢ Jovana
Cac¢kovié Lamija-Saliha
Corbadzi¢ Edna
Duri¢ Dunja
Hasicevic¢ Haris
MundZi¢ Tarik

116 Luki¢ David
Marjanovi¢ Milo$

III5  QOstoji¢ Masa

Todorovi¢ Natasa

IV1

IV2

IV3
V4

IV5

IVé

Jparuh Jlyka
Towmuh JoBaHa
Jovanovi¢ Maja
Pandurevi¢ Ana
Petrovi¢ DraZen
Jagati¢ Rafaela

Luji¢ Viktor

Luki¢ Ivana
Markovi¢ Anastasija
Mislimovi¢ Asja
boki¢ Mila
HadZovi¢ Ajla
JlamjaHoBuh MusiaHa
Hukonuh Mapko

Ctokuh Ceprej



